Fusionpact Joins NVIDIA Inception



New York City, New York Jan 3, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Fusionpact Technologies Inc. today announced it has joined <u>NVIDIA Inception</u>, a program that nurtures startups revolutionizing industries with technology advancements.

Fusionpact is focused on leveraging emerging technologies powered by AI and data science to build SAAS-based B2B platforms that help automate and deliver positive business outcomes across industry domains.

NVIDIA Inception will allow Fusionpact to benefit from go-to-market support and technology assistance. The program will also offer Fusionpact the opportunity to collaborate with industry-leading experts and other AI-driven organizations.

Fusionpact Co-Founder and CEO, **Atul Rawat** said, "Through the NVIDIA Inception program, we look forward to leveraging NVIDIA's deep expertise in AI and strengthening the capabilities of our platform offerings in order to deliver insightful and positive business outcomes for our current and prospective clients."

NVIDIA Inception helps startups during critical stages of product development, prototyping, and deployment. Every NVIDIA Inception member gets a custom set of ongoing benefits, such as NVIDIA
Deep Learning Institute credits, marketing support, and technology assistance, which provides startups with the fundamental tools to help them grow.

About Fusionpact

Fusionpact brings in the right fusion of emerging technologies to deliver business impact. Their mission is to constantly bring together a fusion of cutting-edge and new-age technologies in building domain-driven, SAAS-based software products & providing software solutions related services across multiple industry domains to drive value and accelerate business impact for global enterprises in order to enable them to achieve digital transformation with high-performant, scalable and reliable systems.

Media Contact:

Fusionpact Technologies Inc.

mediarelations@fusionpact.com

+1-902-200-0154

Media Contact

Fusionpact Technologies Inc.

mediarelations@fusionpact.com

2, 1091, 447 Broadway, 2nd Floor, Newyork, Newyork, IN, 10013

Source: Fusionpact Technologies Inc.

See on IssueWire